DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

WINAPP SOLUTIONS PTE LTD

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

EZYSALES RETAIL POS Version 1.0 - PROFESSIONAL VERSION

Appointment Period

23 February 2023 to 22 February 2024

Extended Appointment Period?

23 February 2024 to 22 February 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
EzySales Retail POS Head Quarter Admin Panel

Web Application Server Software License (Unlimited

Users)

EZYRETAIL MOBILE APP (STORE ASSISTANT)
Dashboard,Products, Stock In,Stock Out

RETAIL BOSS MOBILE APP (ADMIN / BOSS)
Dashboard,Sales Report, Settlement Report,
Analytics Report

EzySales Retail POS Cashier Software License

Hardware

ALL-IN-ONE TOUCH SCREEN POS TERMINAL
(Windows / Andriod) 15" Touchscreen Panel (or
Hardware of Equivalent Specification)

Professional Services

Installation and Configuration

Integration with mobile app(Retail Boss/EzyRetail)
Integration with paynow

Go-live

Training

Training

Others
Not Applicable

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per Pc

Per Man-
day

Per Man-
day

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

Total

$

11,650.00

$ 10,000.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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