DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

Company	WINAPP SOLUTIONS PTE LTD
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	EZYSALES RETAIL POS Version 1.0 - PROFESSIONAL VERSION
Appointment Period	23 February 2023 to 22 February 2024
Extended Appointment Period ²	23 February 2024 to 22 February 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qı	alifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software EzySales Retail POS Head Quarter Admin Panel Web Application Server Software License (Unlimited Users)		Per License	1.00			
	EZYRETAIL MOBILE APP (STORE ASSISTANT) Dashboard,Products, Stock In,Stock Out		Per License	1.00			
	RETAIL BOSS MOBILE APP (ADMIN / BOSS) Dashboard,Sales Report, Settlement Report, Analytics Report		Per License	1.00			
	EzySales Retail POS Cashier Software License		Per License	1.00			
2)	Hardware ALL-IN-ONE TOUCH SCREEN POS TERMINAL (Windows / Andriod) 15" Touchscreen Panel (or Hardware of Equivalent Specification)		Per Pc	1.00			
3)	Professional Services Installation and Configuration Integration with mobile app(Retail Boss/EzyRetail) Integration with paynow Go-live		Per Man- day	4.00			
4)	Training Training		Per Man-	2.00			
	Training .		day	2.00			
5)	Others Not Applicable						
<u> </u>				Total	\$ 11,650.00	\$	10,000.00

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
² As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant